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Jenny’s Restaurant 
I wanted to offer a thick shake similar to the big American 
chains that are here in the UK. The Taylor 428 with FlavorBurst 
gives me exactly that in eight different flavours... 
 

My customers love the product, they keep coming back to buy it 
which not only makes them smile, it males me smile too! 

ʼ 
ʻ 

Mr Erdogan Ozsoy - Owner 

Name: ……………………. 
Area: ……………………... 
Type: ……………………... 
Equipment: ……………. 
Menu: .…………………… 
Equipment  
Installation Date: …… 

Jenny’s Restaurant 
Camberley, Surrey 
Café/Restaurant 
Taylor 428 & FB80s 
Thick Shakes 
 
June 2005  

14oz Thick Shake 

Nett Annual Profit  

Selling Price 
Less VAT 
Sub Total 
Less Product Cost 
Profit per Portion 
Average Daily Servings 
Nett Daily Profit 
Selling Days 

£19,152 

£2.00 
N/A 

£2.00 
£0.48 
£1.52 

35 
£53.20 

360 

* 

** 

* No VAT on take away thick shakes **Average product cost for 14oz portion 

Profit Example 

 


