Jenny's Restaurant

I wanted to offer a thick shake similar to the big American chains that are here in the UK. The Taylor 428 with FlavorBurst gives me exactly that in eight different flavours...

My customers love the product, they keep coming back to buy it which not only makes them smile, it males me smile too!

Mr Erdogan Ozsoy - Owner

Name: Jenny's Restaurant
Area: Camberley, Surrey
Type: Café/Restaurant
Equipment: Taylor 428 & FB80s

Menu: Thick Shakes

Equipment

Installation Date: June 2005

14oz Thick Shake Profit Example

Selling Price	£2.00
Less VAT	N/A*
Sub Total	£2.00
Less Product Cost	£0.48**
Profit per Portion	£1.52
Average Daily Servings	35
Nett Daily Profit	£53.20
Selling Days	360
Nett Annual Profit	£19.152

* No VAT on take away thick shakes **Average product cost for 14oz portion



